
Oxford Railway Station B 0930
then 
every 

20
mins 
until

1530 1600 

Gloucester Green Bus Station 0935 1535 1605*

St Aldates, Christ Church 0950 1550 1620*

High Street, Queens College 0955 1555 1625*

Broad Street, Trinity College 1010 1610 1640*
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AutumnAutumn
3030thth October - 26 October - 26thth November November
Daily - every 20 minutesDaily - every 20 minutes

Oxford Railway Station B 0930
then 
every 
20/30 
mins 
until

1530 1600 

Gloucester Green Bus Station 0935 1535 1605*

St Aldates, Christ Church 0950 1550 1620*

High Street, Queens College 0955 1555 1625*

Broad Street, Trinity College 1010 1610 1640*
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2727thth November - 15 November - 15thth December December
Monday to Thursday - every 30 minutesMonday to Thursday - every 30 minutes
Friday to Sunday - every 20 minutesFriday to Sunday - every 20 minutes

**  - The last full tour will depart 1 hour before.- The last full tour will depart 1 hour before.



Oxford Railway Station B 0930
then 
every 
15/20 
mins 
until

1530 1545 1600 

Gloucester Green Bus Station 0935 1535 1550 1605*

St Aldates, Christ Church 0950 1550 1605 1620*

High Street, Queens College 0955 1555 1610 1625*

Broad Street, Trinity College 1010 1610 1625 1640*
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WinterWinter

Our team will take a short break over the festive period, so there will be 
no service on 25th/26th December 2023, or on 1st January 2024.

The 1545 journey only runs Friday to Sunday

1616thth December 2023 - 7 December 2023 - 7thth January 2024 January 2024
Monday to Thursday - every 20 minutesMonday to Thursday - every 20 minutes
Friday to Sunday - every 15 minutesFriday to Sunday - every 15 minutes

Oxford Railway Station B 0930
then 
every 
20/30 
mins 
until

1530 1600 

Gloucester Green Bus Station 0935 1535 1605*

St Aldates, Christ Church 0950 1550 1620*

High Street, Queens College 0955 1555 1625*

Broad Street, Trinity College 1010 1610 1640*
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88thth January - 8 January - 8thth February February
Monday to Thursday - every 30 minutesMonday to Thursday - every 30 minutes
Friday to Sunday - every 20 minutesFriday to Sunday - every 20 minutes

**  - The last full tour will depart 1 hour before.- The last full tour will depart 1 hour before.



Oxford Railway Station B 0930
then 
every 

15 
mins 
until

1630 1645 1700 

Gloucester Green Bus Station 0935 1635 1650 1705*

St Aldates, Christ Church 0950 1650 1705 1720*

High Street, Queens College 0955 1655 1710 1725*

Broad Street, Trinity College 1010 1710 1725 1740*
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1616thth March - 31 March - 31stst March March
Daily - every 15 minutesDaily - every 15 minutes

Oxford Railway Station B 0930
then 
every 
15/20 
mins 
until

1630 1645 1700 

Gloucester Green Bus Station 0935 1635 1650 1705*

St Aldates, Christ Church 0950 1650 1705 1720*

High Street, Queens College 0955 1655 1710 1725*

Broad Street, Trinity College 1010 1710 1725 1740*
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The 1545 journey only runs Friday to Sunday

99thth February - 15 February - 15thth March March
Monday to Thursday - every 20 minutesMonday to Thursday - every 20 minutes
Friday to Sunday - every 15 minutesFriday to Sunday - every 15 minutes


